JAGKETS

HVP301
Security Jacket

Sizes: S - XL

Carton Qty: 10

Fabrie: 4200 Nylon Oute
Weight: 190gsm

Features: Fully waterproof &
windproof security jacket with the
enhanced visihility for safety; PU
coated Nylon outer fabric with 190g
quilted padding and Nylon lining;
heavy duty zip with studded storm
flap; 2 outer pockets with over flaps;
elasticated Knitted storm cuffs in

the sleeve ends; step collar with a
concealed integral hood; inside breast
pocket; throughout stitched and taped
seams to ensure waterproof; matching
trousers available, code HVS461.

Navy

Size
To Fit (Ins)
To Fit (cms)

M
40-42
100-105

L
44-48
110-115

XL
48-50
120-125

2XL
52-54
130-135

XL
96-58
142-147




	Page 1

